9 Ways to Wholeness:

The transformative power of Enneagram Wisdom

Monday, September 30
4:00-6:00 PM

5:30-6:30 PM
7:00 PM

8:30 PM

Tuesday, October 1
7:30-8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30-10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
Noon
1:00 PM
3:00 PM

5:30-6:30 PM
7-8:30 PM
8:30 PM
Wednesday, October 2

7:30-8:30 AM

9:30 AM
10:00 AM
Noon
1:00 PM
3:00 PM

for our lives and congregations
September 30 — October 3, 2019

Check-In

Dinner
Session 1*

Evening Worship

Breakfast
Morning Prayer*
Session 2
Break
Session 2 continues
Lunch
Free Time @ River
Free Time Structured Activities

Art Creation
(Make & Do...no experience necessary...
come get your hands dirty and make something beautifull)

Creepy Crawly Things & Critters

Dinner

Session 3*

Evening Worship
Sleep in Day!

Regular Breakfast OR
Continental Breakfast available at 8:30 AM

Morning Prayer
Session 4*
Lunch
Free Time @ River

Free Time Structured Activities

Art Creation
(Make & Do...no experience necessaty...
come get your hands dirty and make something beautifull)

[ _ocation

Mabee (Registration) Building

King Dining Hall
Grace Room

Grace Room

King Dining Hall
Grace Room
Grace Room
Grace Room
Grace Room

King Dining Hall
Ranch-wide

Art Generator

Riverview Classroom
King Dining Hall
Grace Room

Grace Room

King Dining Hall

Grace Room
Grace Room
King Dining Hall
Ranch-wide

Dishman Auditorium

Art Generator



Fishing the Old-Fashioned Way Riverfront by Canoes

Date Night Begins!**

5:30-8:30 PM #+Child drop-off will be in Westview 4 @, 5:15 PM Wagon Wheel Cafe
** Child pickup will be in Westview 4 by 8:45 PM

Thursday, October 3

7:30-8:30 AM Breakfast King Dining Hall
9:00 AM Final Session* Grace Room
10:30 AM Closing Worship Grace Room

* Please drop children off 15 minutes prior to the start of each session in Westview 4.
*We will bring children back to Grace Room at the end of each session.

Room checkout is by 11:00 a.m. You are free to enjoy the ranch for the remainder of the day.
* Schedule may be amended as needed.



