## 9 Ways to Wholeness: The transformative power of Enneagram Wisdom for our lives and congregations September 30 – October 3, 2019

Monday, September 30		Location
4:00-6:00 PM	Check-In	Mabee (Registration) Building
5:30-6:30 PM	Dinner	King Dining Hall
7:00 PM	Session 1*	Grace Room
8:30 PM	Evening Worship	Grace Room
Tuesday, October 1		
7:30-8:30 AM	Breakfast	King Dining Hall
9:00 AM	Morning Prayer*	Grace Room
9:30-10:30 AM	Session 2	Grace Room
10:30 AM	Break	Grace Room
10:45 AM	Session 2 continues	Grace Room
Noon	Lunch	King Dining Hall
1:00 PM	Free Time @ River	Ranch-wide
3:00 PM	Free Time Structured Activities	
	Art Creation (Make & Dono experience necessary come get your hands dirty and make something beautiful!)	Art Generator
	Creepy Crawly Things & Critters	Riverview Classroom
5:30-6:30 PM	Dinner	King Dining Hall
7-8:30 PM	Session 3*	Grace Room
8:30 PM	Evening Worship	Grace Room
Wednesday, October 2	Sleep in Day!	
7:30-8:30 AM	Regular Breakfast OR Continental Breakfast available at 8:30 AM	King Dining Hall
9:30 AM	Morning Prayer	Grace Room
10:00 AM	Session 4*	Grace Room
Noon	Lunch	King Dining Hall
1:00 PM	Free Time @ River	Ranch-wide
3:00 PM	Free Time Structured Activities	Dishman Auditorium
	Art Creation (Make & Dono experience necessary come get your hands dirty and make something beautiful!)	Art Generator

	Fishing the Old-Fashioned Way	Riverfront by Canoes
5:30-8:30 PM	Date Night Begins!**  **Child drop-off will be in Westview 4 @ 5:15 PM  ** Child pickup will be in Westview 4 by 8:45 PM	Wagon Wheel Cafe
Thursday, October 3		
7:30-8:30 AM	Breakfast	King Dining Hall
9:00 AM	Final Session*	Grace Room
10:30 AM	Closing Worship	Grace Room

<sup>\*</sup> Please drop children off 15 minutes prior to the start of each session in Westview 4.

Room checkout is by 11:00 a.m. You are free to enjoy the ranch for the remainder of the day.

\* Schedule may be amended as needed.

ullet We will bring children back to Grace Room at the end of each session.